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SpecificationsIntegrates with Automatic Poultry Processing
Conveyor Plant
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Scalding tanks are available in 3 types of capacities

depending on the plant capacity or your requirement:

18” Diameter

24” Diameter

30” Diameter

Specifications

Used to Scald Birds in a  temperature-
controlled tank for easy de-feathering

SCALDING TANK

Features
• SS 304 constructed tank with stand
• Integrated with Hy-cab / Manual /
Semi Automatic plants

• Analog temperature indicator
• Gas fitting arrangements

Technical Data 18” 24” 30”
Single Phase 
115/220VAC(+/-15%), 50Hz
Three Phase 
415VAC (+/-15%),50Hz

HP 

KW 
Height
Length
Width

894

457

954

610

954

762

Scalding Tank- Front View


